
September 8, 2023 - EURO fares1

ARANUI 5

VOYAGE N°01
Departure 20 January Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 31 January Wednesday

VOYAGE N°02
Departure 03 February Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 14 February Wednesday

VOYAGE N°03
Departure 17 February Saturday Discovery cruise: 

PITCAIRNArrival 27 February Tuesday

VOYAGE N°04
Departure 02 March Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 13 March Wednesday

VOYAGE N°05
Departure 16 March Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 27 March Wednesday

VOYAGE N°06
Departure 30 March Saturday Discovery cruise: 

AUSTRAL ISLANDSArrival 09 April Tuesday

VOYAGE N°07
Departure 13 April Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 24 April Wednesday

VOYAGE N°08
Departure 04 May Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 15 May Wednesday

VOYAGE N°09
Departure 18 May Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 29 May Wednesday

VOYAGE N°10
Departure 01 June Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 12 June Wednesday

VOYAGE N°11
Departure 15 June Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 26 June Wednesday

VOYAGE N°12
Departure 29 June Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 10 July Wednesday

VOYAGE N°13
Departure 20 July Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 31 July Wednesday

VOYAGE N°14
Departure 03 August Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 14 August Wednesday

VOYAGE N°15
Departure 17 August Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 28 August Wednesday

VOYAGE N°16
Departure 31 August Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 11 September Wednesday

VOYAGE N°17
Departure 14 September Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 25 September Wednesday

VOYAGE N°18
Departure 05 October Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 16 October Wednesday

VOYAGE N°19
Departure 19 October Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 30 October Wednesday

VOYAGE N°20
Departure 02 November Saturday Discovery cruise: 

AUSTRAL ISLANDSArrival 12 November Tuesday

VOYAGE N°21
Departure 16 November Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 27 November Wednesday

VOYAGE N°22
Departure 30 November Saturday 

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 11 December Wednesday

VOYAGE N°23
Departure 16 December Monday

MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 27 December Friday

Austral Islands
∕ 50% off for the 2nd passenger
∕ No Single supplement
Effective for new reservations 
from Sept. 15 to Nov. 30, 2023

NEW PROMO!
i




